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SUMMARY 

OF NON - JEWISH'POPULATION 
Within the boundaries held 6~~ the Israel Defence Army 

AS ON 1.4.45 
Jrr accordance with the Palestine Gp~ernment Village -. ‘. 
. 

Statistics, April 1945, 

HAXFA 

JENIN 

TULJSAREM 

JAFFA 

SUB 
DISmICT MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHERS TOTAL 

ACRE 47,290 11,150 6,940 65,380 

SAFAD 44,510 1,630 780 46,920 

TJBERIAS 22,450 2,360 1,290 26,100 

NAZARETH 27,460 Xl, 040 3 38,500 

BEISAN lT,92o 650 20 16,590 

85,590 30,200 4,330 120,520 

8,390 60 8,450 

229310, 10 22,320' 

93,070 16,300 330 1o9p7oo 

76,920 5,290 10 82,220 

34,740 13,000 I  47,740 

19,810 10 19,820 

69,230 160 * 69,390 

53,340 200 10 53,m 

TOT$L 621,030 92,060 13,710 7z6,8oo 

RAMIIEi 

JERUSALEM 

HEBRON 

GAZA 

BEERSHEBA 

on 1.5.49 
. 

. I 

I 

I 
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-- 

VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHERS TOTAL 
-w-. -.I_ --- 

MAZRM EL 410 10 LO 430 

MTAR 770 770 

MIILYA 110 790 900 . 
NAHF 1,320 1,320 
NAHkEN 610 61.0 
RAM 90 1,160 440 . 1,690 
RUWEXS 330 330 
S&JUR 10 340 350 
SAKHNIN 2;310 290 2,600 
SHA'B 1,710 30 '1,740 
SUHMATA 1,060 70 $330 
SUMEMIYA 760 760 
TAMRA 1,830 1,830 
TARBIKHA 1,000 i,ooo 
TARSHIHA 3,140 690 3,830 
iABH1 1,530 1,530 
UMM&L FARAJ 800 800 
YAN'llKH 410 410 
YIRKA 70 10 1,420 1,500 
ZIB 
NOMADS 

TOTAL 

1,910 1,910 
550 560 

I"..--.~.,s.._l--"-.~- 

47,290 11,150 6,940 65,380 



IiON - JEWISH POPULATION 
SAFAD SUB-DISTRICT 

VILZAGE MOSLEMS CHRTSTUNS TOTAL 

330 

OTHERS 

230 100 
830 
390 
20 

390 
950 
140 
650 
20 

240 

5'10 
360 

3x0 
700 
590 
350 
820 

ABIL EL QAMH 
ABiSIYA 
KYHlRBATSUMMiN 
~ARDA 

830 
390 
20 

390 
950 
140 

650 
20 

AKBARA 
ALMA 
AMMUQA 
ARAB SHKMALINA 
BEISAMUN 
BIRIYA 
BUWElIZIYA 
DALLATA 

510 
360 

310 DARBASHIYA 
700 DAWWARA 
590 
350 . 

820 

DEISHUM 
DHAHIRIYA TAHTA 
EIN EZ ZEITUN 
EIN ZEITIM 
FARA 
FARRADIYA 

320 
670 

740 
60 

220 

;20 
670 
740 FIRIM 

GHABBATIYA 
GHURABA 
HARRAWI 

60 
220 

I  

1,620 
20 Jo 

420 
1,150 

I  

1,620 HUNIN 
780 830 HURFEISH 

JAHULA 
JAUNA 

420 
1,150 
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VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHERS TOTAL . ,' 
-r- 

JISH 
JUBBYUSUF 

. '&FR BXRIM 
~KV:LISA 
RHIRBAT HIQAB 
KHISAS 
KHlXAM EL WALID 
KIRAD EL BAQQARA 
KIRAD EL GHANNAMA 
LAZZARA 
MALLAHA 
MALIKIYA 
MANS TEA 
MANSURAT EL KHEiXT 
iARm 
MAZARI DARAJA 
MEIRUN 
MUFTAKHIRA ' 
MUEHR EL KiHETT 
NABI, YUSIZA 
NAIMA 
QABBAA 
QADAS 
QADDITA 
QEITIYA 
QUDEIRIYA 

.RAS EL AHUR ' 
RIHANIYA 

740 350 1,‘090 
170 170 f 

10 700 710 
1,820 20 1,840 

470 470 

280 280 

360 360 
350 350 
230 230 
890 890 
360 360 
360 360 
200 200 

a0 a0 
100 100 
290 290 

350 3% 
490 490 

70 70 
1,030 3,,030 

460 460 
390 390 ’ 
240 240 

940 940 
390 390 
620 620 
290 290 
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VI'LLAGE 140s LEMS CHIRSTIfiNS OTi-IERS . TOTAL 

SAiUGAN 
SAFAD 
SAFSRF 
SALDIA 
SALMIYA 
SAMMUI 
SANBARIYA 
SASA 
SHAUQA TAHTA 
SHUNA 
TEITABA 
TU3A 
TULEIL & HUSEINIYA 
UWiiNIYA 
WEIZIYA 
YARM 
FLIC3ARRAR 
ZANGHARIYA 
ZAwm 
ZUQ EL FAUQANI 
ZUQ ET TAHTANI 
NOKADS 

70 
9,100 

910 
1,070 

1,520 
310 

J-30 
1,130 

200 
170 
530 
590 
340 
260 

. . 70 
430 9i530 

910 
1,070 
1,520 . 

310 
13.0 

1,130 
200 
170 
530 
590 
340 
260 

L 

10 10 
840 840 

760 760 

820 

TOTAL 44j 510 1,630 . 780 46,920- 
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BON -  JEWiSH.POPULATION .' '.'. 
,;’ 7; 

TIBERIAS' SUB-DXiiTiiICT' 
,,'. 

I . 
. VILLAGE' *: ",MOSXIEMS *: CHRXSTIANS 

'I :,:, 
omq3s ;TOTAL 
( ,i; ,. .._ c 

EILkBUN ,, 
GHWEIR ABU,SiiASHA 
NUQEIS ,.,I: 
'f.DATl '. ," 
m ~'i' :'.,. 

. :.. . . ..$ ., HJTTIN 
UjjlR m : .+. 1, :. 
jQJQ ~BT ': ': 

KHIRBATWkdA*ES SAUDA 
Luq& -' '9 
MADHAR 
M.ACHAR&~ijSUNI 
MA. JJJj& '.:. .. 
)QJfAM ', ;.,: 

_. . 
NASR EL DIN' 
NIMRTN " .' 
SAMAIM ; 

TABIGHA .J: 
TIBERIAS ',, 
UBEIDIYA : 

. ‘ . . . . I  . ,  .  

390 
20 

1,240 

310 
520 

290 
2,190 

660 
480 

’ 
,  , .  ,  

20 

,, ,.' 5’30 

I ’ 

.( ,,’ 

,. I 

l&i’. , 

..,.‘. 

‘. ( ,’ 

,;: 

:, 

‘. 

\’ 
.L 

4. - 

2,360 11290 26,lQo .:r' 
,: 

I 



NON4EWISH POPULATION 83 . 

NAZARETH SUB-DISTRIC!J 

4 

c . 

: : t ’ 

VXLLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS;.' ' OTHERS TOTAL 
i 

AFULA 
ARAB SUBElH 
BuE1N.A 

DABBURIm 
DAHI ED 
EIN M$HIL 
IKSAL 
'4LUT 
INlbUR 
IUGR KANNA 
KAFR MANDA . 
KAUKAB 
YYiLUL 
MASH-HAD 
MUJEIDXL 
NAURA ‘, 

NAZARETH 
NEIN 
REINA 
RUMMANA 
SAFFURIYA 
WLAM " 
TAMRA 
TURAN 
UMM qcJBEZ 
.UZEIR .,,.. 
~.~~‘ 

10 10 
1,320 

540 
1,260 

110 
1,040 
1,110 
1,330 

620 
1,320 
1,260 

490 
490 
660 

1,640 
340 

5,600 

270 
790 
590 

Ic,p 
$70 
160 

1,010 
I  

30 

610 

200 

260 

lip:6 00 

500 

. 

10 

1,329 
!%O 

1,290 

110 

W? 
1.9 110 
$310 

620 
1,930 
5,260 

490 
69Q' 

". : ~*,.&() 

': 1,900 
340. 

+oo 

270 
1,290 

590 
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NON - JEVKISH POPTJLATION 
BEISAN SUB-DISTRICT 

VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHEFiS TOTAL 

ABIDA 
ASHRAFIYA 
BASHATIWA 
BAWATf 
BEXSAN 
BIRA EL 
DANNA 
FARWAWA 
FATUR EL 
GHAZAWIYA 
HAMIDIYA 
HAMRA 
JABBUL 
JISR ELMAJAMI 
KAFRA 
KAFR MISR 
KAURAB EL HAWA 
KHUNEIZIR 
MASIL EL JIZL 
MURASSAS 
QUMIYA 
SAFA 
SAISHINA 
SAMlRIYA 
SIFtIN 
TAIYIBA 
EEL ESH SMUK 
T?RA 

. 150 150 
230 230 

3,560 l,%o 

520 520 

4,730 430 .‘20 two 
260 260 

x9o 190 

330 330 
11,O 310 

1,020 1,620 

220 220 

730 730 
250 2.50 

10 10 20 

430 430 
330 330 
300 300 
260 260 
100 100 
450 LO 460 
440 440 
650 650 

530 5'30 
240 LO 25g 

620 190 810 
280 280 
120 120 

150 150 



VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHERS TOTAL 

UMMAJRA 
WADI EL BIi3A 

260 -- - 

70 

- - I  -  

650 20 16,590 
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.NON '- JEWISH POFULATION 1' - 
HAIFA+__SUB - DISTRICT 

. - 

VILLAGE MOSZEMS CHRISTIANS OTHI3RS TOTAL- 

- - -  

--L---‘ I . ,  

ABU SHUSHA 
ABU ZUREJXj 
ARARA 
ARAB EL FUQARA 
ARAB EL GHA\JARINA 
ARAB EN NUFEIAT 
ATLIT 
BALAD ESH SHIKH 
BELT LAMM 
BINYAMINA 
BUREIKA 
BUTEIMAT 
DALIYAT EL KARMIL 
DALIYAT ER RUHA 
DUMEIRA 
El[N GHAZAL 
EINHAUD 
JIDRU GHAWARINA 
FUREIDIS 
GHUBAIYAT 
HADERA 
HATFA 
IBILLIN 
IJZIM 
ISFIYA 
JABA 
KABARA 
ICnmIM. : 
EchFR LAM 

720 

550 
2,290 

310 
620 

820 

90 
‘+,x20 

210 

270 
296 

110 

280 

720 

550 
2,290 

3x0 
62:o. 
020 

60 150 

4,120 . 

160 370 
270 
290 
',I?0 

20 2,040 2;otjQ 
280 

620 620 

2,x70 2,170 
650 65’0 

790 790 

780 780 
1,130 1,,130 

20 20 / 
35,940 26,570 290 62,800 

600 1,060 1,660 

2,830 140 2,970 
3.80 300 1,310 1,790 

1,140 1,140 

120 120 I 

920 920 
340 



VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHERS 

KiAFRQARI: 1,510 

KHIREifiTDnMlTN 340 

KHIRBAT LID 640 

KJ3JBB&A 290 

KHUREIBA " 

EL MANS1 1,180 

EL MAZAR 210 

NESHER 1,430 

DARDES HAMNA 670 

QANNIR 

QISARIYA 

RIHANIYA 

SABE3ARIN 

SARAFRND 

SHAFA AMR 

SHAFAAMR 

SINDIYANA 

TANTUFiA 

TIRA 

750 

930 

240 

1,670 

290 

(URBAN) 1,380 

(R~L) 3,560 

a9250 

1,470 

5,24-O 

QUS-QUS'TBBUN 370 

UMM ESH SHAUF 480 

UMM EZ ZINNAT i,450 

WADIARA 

WALDHEIM 

QIRA iiA QAMUN 410 

1,510 

340 

640 

290 

I 

20 

30 

30 

1,200 

210 

1,430 

670 

750 

960 

240 

1,700 

290 

3,630 

3,560 

1,~50 

20 1,490 

30 5,270 

370 

480 

20 1,470 

230' 

110 260 

50 610 ’ 

410 

TOTAL 85,59o 30,200 4,330 120,120 



NON-JEWISH POPULATION 
JENIN SUB-DISTRICT 

. . . . 

,  # L 

VILLAGE " "MOSLiMS CHRISTIANS OTHIERS TOTAL 

NUBIS 570 570 

SANDALA 270 270 

MAZAR 270 270 

60 

ZIRIN 1,420 1,420 

ZALAFA 340 340 
-.'Z ; - '. 

TOTAL 8,390 60 8,450 , 
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NON - JEWISH POPULATION 
TULKARM SUB-DISTRICT 

VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHERS TOTAL 

BAQA EL GXhJ3BIYA 

FARDISIYA 

‘$TABAT KAFRSUR 

JALJULIYA 

JATT 

KAFREiARA 

KAFR QASIM 

Xl.FR SAEiA 

KHIRBAT BEIT LXD 

NAZLAT ISA 

QALANSWWA 

QAQUN-' 

RAML ZEITA 

TALYIBA 

TIRA 

UMMKIiALID 

WAD1 HAWARITH NORTH 

WAD1 13AbJAREkI-I SOUTH 

WAD1 QABBANI 

2,240 2,240 

740 

740 

1,120 

150 

1,460 

1,270 

460 

380 

1,540 

1,970 

140 

4,290 

3,180 

960 10 

850 

486 

320 

20 

740 

740 

19120 

x50 

1,460 

1,270 

460 

380 

II540 

1,970 

140 

4,290 

3;a80 

970 

850 

480 

320 
4 

ToTkL 22,310 10 22,320 



JA!?FA SUB-DISTRICT 
- 

. I .  - - -_  - . . - - - - - - - -  

VILLfm3 MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHERS 'TOTG' 

ABU KISHK ~,300 L, 900 

B&R DAJ'AN ' ' i 3973.0 130 3,840 

BIY4.R ADhS 300 300 
FAJJA 1,200 1,200 

HARAM EL 520 520 

JAFFA 50,880 15,400 30 66,310 
JALIL QUBLI~ 

JALIL Sfl&MALIYA 

JAMMASIN EL GHARBI 

JAMMASIN ESH SHARQZ 

JARISHA 

KAFR ANA 

KHERIY% 

MASUDIYA . 

EL MIM. 

EL MUWEILIH 

PETAH TIQVA 

RANTTYA 

SAFIRIYA 

SALAMA 

SAQ IYA 

SARONA 

SAWALIMA 

Sm1lcr-I MUklANNIS 

TEL 4VIV 

WILHELM& , 

YAHUDIU 

470 

190 

1,080 

730 

190 

2,800 

1,400 

830 

170 

360 
140 

590 

3,070 

6,670 

LL,lOO 

800 

1,930 

130 

5,630 
YAZUR 4,010 
NOMADS 2,270 2,270 r' L 3 - 

TOTAL 93,070 16,300 330 109,700 " 

470 

J.90 

1,080 

730 

190 
2,800 t 

20 1,420 

20 : ,,a50 
"I 170 

360 
10 , 150 

590 

3,070 

60 6,730 

1,300 
150 150 

800 ,,., 
L930 

230 300 660 

240 240 __. 

2Q 5,650 ; 
20 4,030 



NON - JEWISH POPULATION 
RAMLE SUB-DISTRICT 

VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTI-IER TOTAL 

ABU FADL 
ABU SHUSHA 
AQJR 
BARFILIYA 
3ARRIYA 
BASH-SHIT 
BEIR JIZ 
BEIT NABALA 
BEIT SHANNA 
BEIT SUSIN 
BIR MAIN 
BIR SALIM 
BURJ 
DANIYAL 
DEIR ABU SALAME 
DEIR MUREISIN 
DEIR TARIF 
HADITHA 
IDHNIBRA 
INNABA 
JILYA 
JIMZU 
JINDAS 
WLAYIL 
KHARRUBA 
ISHEIMA 
KHIRBAT BEIR FAT 
&HIRBAT BUWEIRA 

510 
870 

2,480 

730 

510 
1,620 

550 
2,310 

210 
210 
510 
410 

480 

410 
60 

460 

1,750 
760 

490 
l&-20 

330 

1,510 

170 

190 

300 
J.90 

KHIRMT EDH DHUHEIRIYA 100 
ISHURBAT QUBEIBA 
KHURBAT ZAKAKIYA m 
KHULDA 280 
KtiNALYISA 40 

190 

300 

J-90 
100 
* 

c 

14,9l.o .LYDDA 1,840 10 

280 
40 

16,760 

510 
870 

2,480 

730 
510 

1,620 

550 
2,310 

210 
210 
510 
410 
480 

410 
60 

460 

J-,750 

760 

+9o 
1,420 

330 
1,510 

I 
m 

170 
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VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHJRISTIANS OTHERS TOTAL 
' 

MAJDAL YABA 

MANSURA 

MUGHAR 

MUKHETZIN 

MUZEIRIA 

NAANA 

NAB1 RUBIN 

QAZUA 

EL QUBAB 

QUBEIBA 

QULA 

RAMLE 

SAJAD 

SALBIT 

SARAFAND EL AMAR 

SARAFAND I3LKHARAB 

SEIDUN 

SIIAHMA 

SHILTA 

TINA 

TIRA 

1,520 1,520 

90 90 

1,740 1,740 
200 200 

1,160 1,160 

1,450 20 .,.I %,470 

1,420 L&O 

1,210 1,210 

940 940 

1,980 1,980 

3,720 Iq720 

19010 1,010 

11,900 3,260 15,160 

370 

5x0 

370 

510 

1,910 40 l,9lb 

930 ill.0 1,040 

210 5 23.0' 

280 280 

100 100 
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* & 

- 

VILLAGLi: MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS MOTHERS TOTAL 

UMM KALKHA 60 60 

YIBNA 5,400 20 5,420 

ZAFlNUQA 

WAD1 HumIN 3,620 

2,380 

1,620 

4 

TOTAL 76,920 5,290 10 82,220 
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NON - JEWISH P~TJL~~TIoN 

JERUSALEM SUB-DISTRICT,. I 

VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHEZS TOTAL 
* 

BEIT THUL 240 260 
BEIT NAQQUBA 240 240 
DEIR YASIN 610 I 610 

EIN IS&XT/I 2,510 670 3,180 
DEIRAMR 10 lo 

BEIT MAHSIR 2,400 2,400 

BEIT UMM EL MEXS 70 70 

DEJR RAFAT 330 100 430 

BUREZJ 710 10 720 

BEIT JIMAL 120 120 240 

DEIRABAN 2,090 10 2,100. 
JARASH 190 : 190 

DEIRELHA 60 60 

DEIRELSHEIKH 210 10 220 
BEIT ITAB !9+0 !%O 
ALLA3 440 440 

JERUSALEM 10,000 32,000 22,000 
QARYAT EL INAB 820 40 860 
QALUNIYA 900 10 910 
LIFTA 2,530 20 2,550 

MALIHA 1,930 10 l&O 
QASTAL 90 90 

SUiA 620 620 
KHJRBATEL UMUR 270 270 
KHIRBAT LAUZ 450 450 
SATAF 540 !P+O 
EL JURA 420 ‘6x1 

WALAJA 1,650 1,650 

,I 1 

', 
I * 

/ 
'8 / 

x ,, 



VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTWERS TOTAL 
L 

SARIS, 560 560 
K&LA 280 : 280 

' 'KHIRBAT ISMALLAH 20 20 , ,, .~. . 
SARA 340 340 
SUFLA 60 60 
RAS ABUAMAR 620 620 

QABU 260 260 

WAD1 FUKIN 280 280 

AQQm 40 40 

ARTUF 350 350 
ISHWA 620 620 

ISLXN 260 260 

NATAF 40 40 

l 

TOTAL 34,740 13,000 47,740 
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BEIT NATTLF 

ZAKARTYA 

AJJUR 

MUGHAJiLIS 

TELL ES S&71 

DEIR ED DURBAN 

BARQUSIYA 

ZIKRIN 

NON - JEWISH POPULATION ' " 
HEBRON SUB-DISTRTCT 

, , . 

VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHERS TOTAL 
L 

2,23 2,J=!3 

1,180 3,180 

3,720 10 3,730 

540 90 

1,290 ly290 

730 730 

330 330 

960 960 

190 190 

KIDNA 450 450 

ZEITA 330 330 

BEIT JIBRIN 2,430 2,430 

KHIRBAT UMM BURJ a40 140 

DE:IR ttAXHAS 600 600 

1,060 &060 ' 

3,710 3,710 
.I 

QUBEIBA 

DAWAYIMil 

TOTAL 19,810 10 19,820 

I 

1 



22 
NON - JWTSH~POPULBTION 

GAZA SUB-DISTRICT 

VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTIANS OTHERS TOTAL 
, 

ARAB SUKREIR 390 

3iRBARA 2,410 

:WQA 890 
BATANI GHARBI 980 

BATANI SHARQI 650 

BEIR AFFA 700 

BEITDARAS 2,750 

BEIT JIRJA 940 
BEIT TIMA J-, 060 

BILINE ARD EL ISMRA 380 

BUREIR 2,740 

730 

‘+,W 

59 000 

970 

2,200 

810 

k20 

540 

2,010 

‘660 

4,620 

360 

1,230 

DEIR SUNEID 

FULUJ-A 

HAMAMA 

HATTA 

HIRBIYA 

HUJ 

HULEIQAT 

IRDIS 

IRAQ EL MANSHIYA 

IRAQ SUWEIDAN 

ISDUD 

JALADIYA 

JIYA 

JULIS J-,030 

2,420 

JUSEIR 1,180 

KllnATIYA 

390 

# 2,430 . 

&JO 

980 

650 

700 

2,750 

940 

I.,040 

180 

2,740 

730 

+,W 

10 5,010 

970 

40 2,240 

810 

420 

$0 

2,010 

660 

4,620 

360 

3,230 

1,030 

2,420 

1,180 

1,370 



VILLAGE MOSLEMS CHRISTTANS OTHERS TOTAL 

KAmAKHA 

KAUKABA 

KHIRBAT IKHZAA 

KHIRBAT KHISAS 

MAJDAL 

MASMIYA KABIRA 

MASMIYA SAGHIRA 

MUHARAQA 

NAJD 

NfILYA 

QASTINA 

SAWAiFIR ELGHARBI 

SAWAF'IR ESH SHARQI 

SAWAFTR ESH SHAMAL 

SUMMiKrL 

SUMSUM 

TELL ET TURMUS 

500 f;oo 
680 ” 680 

ygo . i 990 

J-50 

9,820. 

2,510 

530 

580 

620 

19310 

90 9,910 

10 2,520' 

530 

5'80 

620 

1,310 
890 890 

J-*030 5,030 ” 

960 10 970 

680 

950 

1,290' 

760 740 
YASUR J-,070 1,070 ’ 

L , 



NON - J-EWISH POPULATION 
BEERSHEBA SUB-DISTRICT 

VILLAGE MOSLEMS CkRISTIANS OTHERS TOTAL 

BEERSHEEiA 5,360 200 10 5,570 

NOMADS 47,980 47,980 
,’ I  

53,340 53,550 



APPENDIX C 

OA,L I LEE 

VILLAGE 

-- 
J-945 End of 1948 

SULAM 470 284 

DAHI 110 3.08 

NAIN 270 259 

TAMRA 360 148 

KAFR MISR 330 

NAURA 340 

2x3 

248 

TAYIBA 280 286 

EIN MAZIL 1,040 845 . 

DABURfYA 1,290 1,048 


